BLACK+
DECKER

BXKE2206E
Kettle

Product code: ES9580090B
Model: BXKE2206E
EAN Code: 8432406580091

CHARACTERISTICS

« 2200 W

« Capacity: 1.7 L

« 7 programmable temperature levels
« Keep warm function

« Body material: Glass

» Double-wall insulation

» Concealed heating element

« 3609 rotating base

« Removable filter

« Automatic shut-off after boiling
« Water level indicator

« Cord storage in the base.

Specifications subject to change without notice. Data valid except for typographical errors. All rights reserved. Updated 27/01/2025
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Power voltage
Sound level

Cable length

Width

Depth

Width

Depth

Width

Depth

80 cm

16 cm

12 cm

19,30 cm

22,30 cm

24,20 cm

58,50 cm

TECHNICAL DATA

2.200 W Voltage

Tension

LOGISTIC DATA

PRODUCT

Height
Weight

SINGLE BOX
Height
Weight

MASTER BOX
Height

Weight

2200 W

220-240 V

26 cm

1,50 kg

26,80 cm

1,61 kg

55,40 cm

10,26 kg
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